
EUBC U22 M&W European Boxing Championships Budva 2023

Session Results

Session 17 A

THU 16 NOV 2023  17:30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 176 Bantamweight (M54kg) BAJOKU Bashkim KOS

VRANJES Leon BIH

RED RSC R1 2:17

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA ANGILIERI Fabio RUS

AZE

BUL

FRA

ESP

KRUTASOV Sergey

GULIYEV Elkhan

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

KANFOUAH Rachid

ALMALE PALAIN JORGE JUAN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 177 Bantamweight (M54kg) RADEV Yasen BUL

MOROZOV ALLAN EST

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO COVIC Dragan KOS

MDA

MNE

SVK

SRB

DEMOLLI Latif

PASTUHOV Valerii

JABUCANIN Blazo

ZAJAC Martin

DAMNJANOVIC Boban

30:26

30:25

30:27

30:25

30:25

RED

BLUE

3 178 Bantamweight (M54kg) GADIROV RUSLAN AZE

KAYA Can TUR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SHESTOPALOVA Evgeniia MKD

IRL

EST

MNE

FRA

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

KELLY Stephen

PUHNO Moris

JABUCANIN Blazo

KANFOUAH Rachid

29:28

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 179 Bantamweight (M54kg) KRZPIET Jakub POL

PEGLIVANIAN ANDREI RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK ZAJAC Martin MNE

SRB

MDA

BUL

ITA

VUJOVIC Rade

DAMNJANOVIC Boban

PASTUHOV Valerii

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

ANGILIERI Fabio

27:30

25:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 180 Welterweight (M67kg) KAYA FATIH TUR

NIKABADZE Luka GEO

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FRA KANFOUAH Rachid BEL

ESP

CRO

MNE

RUS

POMPILLI Felice

ALMALE PALAIN JORGE JUAN

COVIC Dragan

JABUCANIN Blazo

SHESTOPALOVA Evgeniia

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 181 Welterweight (M67kg) MAKHMADSHOEV AKHMADSHOKH RUS

HARUTYUNYAN Ararat ARM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EST PUHNO Moris SRB

MNE

MDA

IRL

MKD

DAMNJANOVIC Boban

VUJOVIC Rade

PASTUHOV Valerii

KELLY Stephen

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

30:27

27:30

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 182 Welterweight (M67kg) ALICIC Semiz SRB

TOMKIC Fabijan CRO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE GULIYEV Elkhan BEL

ESP

SVK

RUS

BUL

POMPILLI Felice

ALMALE PALAIN JORGE JUAN

ZAJAC Martin

SHESTOPALOVA Evgeniia

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 183 Welterweight (M67kg) BUZA Rafael HUN

PETRIC Nejc SLO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FRA KANFOUAH Rachid IRL

EST

KOS

ITA

MNE

KELLY Stephen

PUHNO Moris

DEMOLLI Latif

ANGILIERI Fabio

VUJOVIC Rade

26:29

26:29

26:29

25:30

26:29
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RED

BLUE

9 184 Cruiserweight (M86kg) LESKUR PETAR CRO

HOVHANNISYAN Rafayel ARM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL KELLY Stephen ESP

BUL

RUS

KOS

MDA

ALMALE PALAIN JORGE JUAN

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

KRUTASOV Sergey

DEMOLLI Latif

PASTUHOV Valerii

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 185 Cruiserweight (M86kg) MASALAU Andrei BLR

DZHAVATKHANOV KHASMAGOMED RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA Mariya MKD

CRO

BEL

SRB

ESP

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

COVIC Dragan

POMPILLI Felice

DAMNJANOVIC Boban

ALMALE PALAIN JORGE JUAN

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 186 Cruiserweight (M86kg) STRASZEWSKI Jakub POL

GUTSAEV Giorgii GEO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE JABUCANIN Blazo SVK

MDA

RUS

KOS

IRL

ZAJAC Martin

PASTUHOV Valerii

SHESTOPALOVA Evgeniia

DEMOLLI Latif

KELLY Stephen

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 187 Cruiserweight (M86kg) JAKUPI Taulant KOS

LIJESEVIC PETAR MNE BLUE DSQ R2 1:40

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valerii AZE

BUL

FRA

RUS

EST

GULIYEV Elkhan

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

KANFOUAH Rachid

KRUTASOV Sergey

PUHNO Moris

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

LEGEND

DSQ Disqualification Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


